
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 08 2024 12:01:41pm
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Event 168: JW19 Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000 - Result

1. 26 Jessica POTMA (X-Speed Australia CC) 4:12.086
Half Lap 14.655 (1)

Lap 1 23.616 23.616 (1)
Lap 2 17.795 41.411 (1)
Lap 3 18.721 1:00.133 (1)
Lap 4 19.556 1:19.689 (1)
Lap 5 20.227 1:39.917 (1)
Lap 6 20.872 2:00.789 (1)
Lap 7 21.573 2:22.363 (1)
Lap 8 21.905 2:44.268 (1)
Lap 9 22.051 3:06.319 (1)

Lap 10 22.183 3:28.502 (1)
Lap 11 21.776 3:50.279 (1)
Lap 12 21.806 4:12.086 (1)


